
           
      Page 1

Lost River / Malin Route 39 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:50 am DISTANCE: 14.93
DRIVER NAME: GOMES, ALLAN FINISH TIME: 07:40 am NO STUDENTS...74
BUS NUMBER: 39 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:50 AM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
2 6:59 AM 30980 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
3 7:00 AM 31351 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
4 7:02 AM 18977 MAUPIN RD   
   
5 7:03 AM MAUPIN RD   
   
6 7:05 AM 20100 MAUPIN RD   
   
7 7:07 AM 32159 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
8 7:07 AM 32723 TRANSFORMER RD DRIVEWAY   
   
9 7:10 AM 21759 N. MALIN RD - PICK UP STUDENTS &

TURN AROUND IN DRIVEWAY   
   
10 7:12 AM 32457 MALIN LOOP RD   
   
11 7:13 AM 33588 MALIN LOOP RD   
   
12 7:17 AM 23441 EVANS CREEK RD   
   
13 7:21 AM RAJNUS RD & MALIN CEMETERY RD (NE)   
   
14 7:21 AM 2640 WASHINGTON ST.   
   
15 7:22 AM 6TH ST & WASHINGTON ST   
   
16 7:23 AM 6TH ST & KALINA DR (NW)   
   
17 7:24 AM 6TH ST & MAIN ST (NW)   
   
18 7:24 AM 6TH ST & RAILROAD AVE (NW)   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:25 AM 6TH ST & ROSICKY AVE (NW)   
   
20 7:26 AM 2531 ROSICKY   
   
21 7:29 AM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
22 7:40 AM LOST RIVER HS   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Lost River / Malin Route 39 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:49 pm DISTANCE: 31.01
DRIVER NAME: GOMES, ALLAN FINISH TIME: 04:29 pm NO STUDENTS...37
BUS NUMBER: 39 TOTAL TIME: 1:40 NO STOPS: 32

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:49 PM MALIN ELEMENTARY - ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 2:44

P.M.   
   
2 3:04 PM 2442 ROSICKY AVE   
   
3 3:05 PM ROSICKY AVE & 6TH ST (SW)   
   
4 3:06 PM 6TH ST & RAILROAD AVE (SE)   
   
5 3:07 PM 6TH ST & MAIN ST (SE)   
   
6 3:09 PM 6TH ST & KALINA DR (SE)   
   
7 3:10 PM 6TH ST & WASHINGTON ST (SE)   
   
8 3:11 PM 2640 WASHINGTON ST   
   
9 3:16 PM 21753 N MALIN RD   
   
10 3:17 PM 21633 N MALIN RD   
   
11 3:18 PM 32457 MALIN LOOP RD   
   
12 3:19 PM 33588 MALIN LOOP RD   
   
13 3:23 PM 23441 EVANS RD   
   
14 3:29 PM 33001 HIGHWAY 50   
   
15 3:30 PM 32630 HIGHWAY 50   
   
16 3:43 PM LOST RIVER HS   
   
17 3:46 PM 21010 OLD MALIN HWY   
   
18 3:48 PM 26331 HIGHWAY 50   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:54 PM 2311 BROADWAY   
   
20 3:55 PM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
21 3:57 PM 2442 ROSICKY AVE   
   
22 3:58 PM RUSH AVE & HIGHWAY 50 (SW)   
   
23 3:59 PM 32220 HWY 50   
   
24 4:00 PM 6TH STREET & MAIN STREET   
   
25 4:01 PM 6TH ST & CANAL ST (SE)   
   
26 4:02 PM 2604 KALINA DR   
   
27 4:03 PM 2918 6TH ST   
   
28 4:05 PM 21753 N MALIN RD   
   
29 4:07 PM 18977 MAUPIN RD   
   
30 4:07 PM 20100 MAUPIN RD   
   
31 4:24 PM 30866TRANSFORMER RD   
   
32 4:29 PM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
           
  


